
Red                                                         
Salty Toad                                    
The Salty Beans Date

Frames 
Won

Team 
Points

Games 
Played

Total 
Frames 

Won

Total 
Team 
Points

Total 
Games 
Played

Team 
Average

Nancy 
Uribe

Randy 
Campos

Isela 
Arellano

Leo De 
Los 

Santos
Rachel 

Wall Aina Byler
Jazzie 
Aguirre

Osvaldo 
Bwechwa Jesus R

Adrian 
Maturino Bill Wilke

Katie 
Mergener

Jose 
Ibarra

Paul 
Inzunza

Nurian 
Ibarra Paid Owe Notes

Opponent
Salty Toad Salty 8's 9/16/20 0 0 16 0 0 16 0.00 0 0 0 0 $32
Flanagan's New Beginning 9/23/20 0 17 16 0 17 32 0.53 3 0 10 4 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 9/30/20 0 3 16 0 20 48 0.42 0 3 0 0 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 10/7/20 0 2 16 0 22 64 0.34 0 2 0 0 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 10/14/20 0 0 16 0 22 80 0.28 0 0 0 0 $32
All Holes Matter 10/21/20 0 12 16 0 34 96 0.35 2 0 4 6 $32
Foxx View Feral Foxes 10/28/20 0 7 16 0 41 112 0.37 2 5 0 0 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 11/4/20 0 6 16 0 47 128 0.37 4 0 2 0 $32
Flanagan's New Beginning 11/11/20 1 22 16 1 69 144 0.48 4 14 0 4 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 11/18/20 0 5 16 1 74 160 0.46 3 2 0 0 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 12/2/20 0 11 16 1 85 176 0.48 3 4 0 4 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 12/9/20 0 4 16 1 89 192 0.46 2 0 0 2 $32
All Holes Matter 12/16/20 0 2 16 1 91 208 0.44 0 0 2 0 $32
Foxx View Feral Foxes 12/23/20 0 8 16 1 99 224 0.44 0 0 3 5 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 12/30/20 0 16 16 1 115 240 0.48 8 3 3 2 $32
Flanagan's New Beginning 1/6/21 0 9 16 1 124 256 0.48 3 7 0 0 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 1/13/21 0 11 16 1 135 272 0.50 4 0 0 6 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 1/20/21 0 16 16 1 151 288 0.52 4 4 4 4 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 1/27/21 0 11 16 1 162 304 0.53 2 9 0 0 $32
All Holes Matter 2/3/21 2 12 16 3 174 320 0.54 4 0 3 5 $32
Foxx View Feral Foxes 2/10/21 0 6 16 3 180 336 0.54 0 0 2 4 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 2/17/21 2 11 16 5 191 352 0.54 4 0 2 5 $32
Flanagan's New Beginning 2/24/21 0 22 16 5 213 368 0.58 6 2 4 10 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 3/3/21 0 10 16 5 223 384 0.58 2 0 2 6 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 3/10/21 0 9 16 5 232 400 0.58 2 3 0 4 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 3/17/21 0 13 16 5 245 416 0.59 4 0 9 0 $32
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